Oregon Case Detail

Court Case Type
Number

Multnomah Circuit 070505114 Civil

Court Contract

Case Participants

Name

KOCH_ DALE_ R.

MITCHELL NICOLA

HALL TRAVIS W

ERIC BERGSTROM (MOTIONS)
MITCHELL KENDRICK
SCHRADER DAVID

KATHLEEN DAILEY (MOTIONS)
MITCHELL NICOLA

SHRADER THI

MAURER_ JEAN_ K.

MITCHELL NICOLA

HALL TRAVIS W

FUCHS_ ALICIA_ A.

NESTE LARS E

PISCADLO BRAD F

MITCHELL KEAUNDRA YASMEEN
MC/CREDIE DIANA

MITCHELL KYRA JORDAN
GRAEPER MIKE

WILSON_ O MEREDITH_
NESTE LARS E

TENNYSON_ KATHERINE_ E.
NESTE LARS E

SMALLBECK KEVIN

SIEVERS LARRY

HALL TRAVIS W

HALL TRAVIS W
WINDERMERE CRONIN & CAPLAN REA

Starting

Instrument

05/04/07 Complaint

Role

Judge

Alias - Plaintiff
Attorney - Plaintiff
Impartial

Plaintiff

Defendant

Impartial

Plaintiff

Defendant

Judge

Alias - Plaintiff
Attorney - Plaintiff
Judge

Attorney - Defendant
Impartial

Plaintiff

Defendant

Plaintiff

Defendant

Judge

Attorney - Defendant
Judge

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Plaintiff
Attorney - Plaintiff
Defendant

Status

Closed
Inactive

Address

7/6/10 3:25 PM
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RE/MAX EQUITY GROUP
CALLAHAN JAMES M
WISE MICHAEL T

SILER JEROME K

WISE MICHAEL T
HODGKINSON MARTHA J
HODGKINSON MARTHA J
HODGKINSON MARTHA J

Event Summary

Date ID Event

05/04/07 1 Complaint

05/25/07 2 Appearance

06/12/07 3 Affidavit of Service
06/12/07 4 Affidavit of Service
06/12/07 5 Affidavit of Service
06/12/07 6 Affidavit of Service
06/12/07 7 Affidavit of Service
06/12/07 8 Affidavit of Service
06/12/07 9 Affidavit of Service
06/12/07 10 Affidavit of Service
06/12/07 11 Affidavit of Service
07/09/07 12 Application

07/09/07 13 Petition Appt Guardian Ad Lit
07/09/07 14 Order Appt Guardian Ad Litem
07/22/07 15 Case Notes

07/27/07 16  Complaint Amended
08/15/07 17  Notice Intent Take Default
08/17/07 18  Answer

08/22/07 19 Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day
08/24/07 20  Answer Affirmative Defense
08/27/07 21  Hearing Motion

09/05/07 22 Answer Affirmative Defense
09/18/07 23 Hearing Motion

Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Attorney - Defendant
Attorney - Defendant

Attorney - Defendant

Related Event

7/6/10 3:25 PM
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09/20/07
09/19/07
10/02/07
10/03/07
10/04/07
10/16/07
10/23/07
11/02/07
11/08/07
11/08/07
11/09/07
01/07/08
02/06/08
02/13/08
02/14/08
02/21/08
03/05/08
03/05/08
03/06/08
05/30/08
05/16/08
05/16/08
06/04/08
07/21/08
07/22/08
07/22/08
08/05/08
08/22/08
08/27/08
08/27/08
08/27/08
08/28/08
08/29/08
09/30/08

24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Hearing Motion

Motion Rule 21

Assigned to Trial Judge

Call for Trial Assignment
Notice Printed

Opposition

Reply

Answer Affirmative Defense
Order of Postponement

Call for Trial Assignment
Notice Printed

Request

Order of Postponement

Call for Trial Assignment
Notice Printed

Hearing Case Management
Order of Postponement

Call for Trial Assignment
Notice Printed

Hearing for Summary Judgment
Stipulation

Judgment Dismissal Limited
Notice Entry of Judgment
Hearing for Summary Judgment
Motion Summary Judgment
Declaration

Response

Hearing Case Management
Order of Postponement
Order

Hearing for Summary Judgment
Call for Trial Assignment
Notice Printed

Opposition

Event 28

Event 34

Event 38

Event 42

Event 46

Event 48

Event 56

7/6/10 3:25 PM



Oregon Case Detail

09/30/08
09/30/08
10/01/08
10/22/08
10/23/08
12/12/08
01/22/09
01/23/09
01/22/09
01/22/09
02/09/09
02/10/09
03/18/09
03/18/09
03/19/09
03/20/09

03/26/09
04/23/09
04/23/09
04/23/09
04/27/09
04/28/09
05/22/09
05/22/09
06/25/09
06/25/09
06/29/09

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Declaration

Affidavit

Reply

Order

Stay of Proceedings

Order of Dismissal

Judgment Dismissal Limited
Notice Entry of Judgment
Motion

Affidavit in Support of Motion
Case Notes

Order

Notice Dism Want of Prosecution
Notice Printed

Stipulation

Judgment Limited Creates Lien

Notice Entry of Judgment
Order

Reinstated

Removed Inactive Status
Call for Trial Assignment
Notice Printed

Notice Pend Dism Settlement
Notice Printed

Judgment Dismissal General
Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment Status

Event 61

Event 65

Event 66

Event 71

Event 72
Event 74

Event 79

Event 81

Event 84

Status Date

7/6/10 3:25 PM



