<u>Court</u>	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Filed</u>	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Multnomah Circuit Court	070505114	Civil Contract	05/04/07	Complaint	Closed Inactive

Case Participants

Name Role Address

KOCH_ DALE_ R. Judge

MITCHELL NICOLA Alias - Plaintiff

HALL TRAVIS W Attorney - Plaintiff

ERIC BERGSTROM (MOTIONS)

Impartial

MITCHELL KENDRICK

Plaintiff

SCHRADER DAVID

EACH DAILEY (MOTIONS)

MITCHELL NICOLA

Plaintiff

SHRADER THI

Defendant

MAURER_JEAN_K.

Judge

MITCHELL NICOLA Alias - Plaintiff

HALL TRAVIS W Attorney - Plaintiff

FUCHS_ ALICIA_ A. Judge

NESTE LARS E Attorney - Defendant

PISCADLO BRAD F Impartial
MITCHELL KEAUNDRA YASMEEN Plaintiff
MC/CREDIE DIANA Defendant
MITCHELL KYRA JORDAN Plaintiff
GRAEPER MIKE Defendant

WILSON_ O MEREDITH_ Judge

NESTE LARS E Attorney - Defendant

TENNYSON_ KATHERINE_ E. Judge

NESTE LARS E Attorney - Defendant

SMALLBECK KEVIN Defendant SIEVERS LARRY Defendant

HALL TRAVIS W Attorney - Plaintiff
HALL TRAVIS W Attorney - Plaintiff

WINDERMERE CRONIN & CAPLAN REA Defendant

RE/MAX EQUITY GROUP	Defendant
CALLAHAN JAMES M	Attorney - Defendant
WISE MICHAEL T	Attorney - Defendant
SILER JEROME K	Defendant
WISE MICHAEL T	Attorney - Defendant
HODGKINSON MARTHA J	Attorney - Defendant
HODGKINSON MARTHA J	Attorney - Defendant
HODGKINSON MARTHA J	Attorney - Defendant

Event Summary

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	Event	Related Event
05/04/07	1	Complaint	
05/25/07	2	Appearance	
06/12/07	3	Affidavit of Service	
06/12/07	4	Affidavit of Service	
06/12/07	5	Affidavit of Service	
06/12/07	6	Affidavit of Service	
06/12/07	7	Affidavit of Service	
06/12/07	8	Affidavit of Service	
06/12/07	9	Affidavit of Service	
06/12/07	10	Affidavit of Service	
06/12/07	11	Affidavit of Service	
07/09/07	12	Application	
07/09/07	13	Petition Appt Guardian Ad Lit	
07/09/07	14	Order Appt Guardian Ad Litem	
07/22/07	15	Case Notes	
07/27/07	16	Complaint Amended	
08/15/07	17	Notice Intent Take Default	
08/17/07	18	Answer	
08/22/07	19	Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day	
08/24/07	20	Answer Affirmative Defense	
08/27/07	21	Hearing Motion	
09/05/07	22	Answer Affirmative Defense	
09/18/07	23	Hearing Motion	

09/20/07	24	Hearing Motion	
09/19/07	25	Motion Rule 21	
10/02/07	26	Assigned to Trial Judge	
10/03/07	27	Call for Trial Assignment	Event 28
10/04/07	28	Notice Printed	
10/16/07	29	Opposition	
10/23/07	30	Reply	
11/02/07	31	Answer Affirmative Defense	
11/08/07	32	Order of Postponement	
11/08/07	33	Call for Trial Assignment	Event 34
11/09/07	34	Notice Printed	
01/07/08	35	Request	
02/06/08	36	Order of Postponement	
02/13/08	37	Call for Trial Assignment	Event 38
02/14/08	38	Notice Printed	
02/21/08	39	Hearing Case Management	
03/05/08	40	Order of Postponement	
03/05/08	41	Call for Trial Assignment	Event 42
03/06/08	42	Notice Printed	
05/30/08	43	Hearing for Summary Judgment	
05/16/08	44	Stipulation	
05/16/08	45	Judgment Dismissal Limited	Event 46
06/04/08	46	Notice Entry of Judgment	
07/21/08	47	Hearing for Summary Judgment	
07/22/08	48	Motion Summary Judgment	
07/22/08	49	Declaration	Event 48
08/05/08	50	Response	
08/22/08	51	Hearing Case Management	
08/27/08	52	Order of Postponement	
08/27/08	53	Order	
08/27/08	54	Hearing for Summary Judgment	
08/28/08	55	Call for Trial Assignment	Event 56
08/29/08	56	Notice Printed	
09/30/08	57	Opposition	

09/30/08	58	Declaration	
09/30/08	59	Affidavit	
10/01/08	60	Reply	
10/22/08	61	Order	
10/23/08	62	Stay of Proceedings	Event 61
12/12/08	63	Order of Dismissal	
01/22/09	64	Judgment Dismissal Limited	Event 65
01/23/09	65	Notice Entry of Judgment	
01/22/09	66	Motion	
01/22/09	67	Affidavit in Support of Motion	Event 66
02/09/09	68	Case Notes	
02/10/09	69	Order	
03/18/09	70	Notice Dism Want of Prosecution	Event 71
03/18/09	71	Notice Printed	
03/19/09	72	Stipulation	
03/20/09	73	Judgment Limited Creates Lien	Event 72 Event 74
03/26/09	74	Notice Entry of Judgment	
04/23/09	75	Order	
04/23/09	76	Reinstated	
04/23/09	77	Removed Inactive Status	
04/27/09	78	Call for Trial Assignment	Event 79
04/28/09	79	Notice Printed	
05/22/09	80	Notice Pend Dism Settlement	Event 81
05/22/09	81	Notice Printed	
06/25/09	82	Judgment Dismissal General	Event 84
06/25/09	83	Closed	
06/29/09	84	Notice Entry of Judgment	

Judgment Summary

Date	Jgmt #	Judgment	Status	Status Date